LEAFS WIN OVERALL COMBINED GENESEO XC INVITATIONAL

Pictured are several members of the boys and girls teams after
winning the overall combined Geneseo XC Invite.

LEAFS GRAB BRONZE IN BOYS COMPETITION

On Saturday, September 15th, the Leafs played host to their annual Cross Country Invitational
which was held at Geneseo's Richmond Hill Park. The meet features a unique format that was
copied from the now defunct Grant-Crystal Lake Invitational. The format features races for each
grade level and awards the top 20 in each race with a medal. The winning team claims a plaque.
All the points are totaled for each gender and a championship plaque is also awarded. Finally,
the point totals for each gender are added together for an overall combined team champion.

This year's meet featured a couple of "tweaks" that we feel were significant improvements to the
meet. The biggest was to change the course so that it didn't have to cross any pavement. The
park has changed with improvements over the years. With the addition of the baseball field and
paved parking lot the traditional course was forced to cross both pavement (over 100 meters) and
traffic. Neither of those are good options. Thus the rational for the change. Head Coach, Todd
Ehlert, came up with the new design which was received with rave reviews. The weather at last
year's invite forced the consolidation of the four races into two. All of the coaches really like the
"tweak" also so it is here for good. The meet included teams from: Bettendorf (boys only),
Geneseo, LaSalle-Peru, Ottawa, Pleasant Valley (boys only), Sterling, Streator, and United
Township. The weatherman was also good to us with virtually no wind and dry conditions. The
daytime high of 91° was on the warm side but the meet had been over for many hours before
that temperature was reached. Lastly, the administration approved the meet to use "Chip
Timing". AWESOME MOVE!!!

Up first were the Combined 09 & 10 races at 9:00 a.m. The freshmen race will be discussed
first. The freshmen boys team placed 2nd to a powerful Pleasant Valley Spartan squad that
joined the fun this year. The Leafs ran great and had the highest team finish on the day for
Geneseo. Leading the way was Justin Johnson who won the race in an outstanding time of 17:31.



With the race being combined, he didn't learn of his victory until the awards ceremony. Also
cracking the Top Ten were Malakai Schaad (5th in 18:40) and Isaac Kuster (9th in 19:07.) Closing
out the Maple Leaf scoring were Bode Neff (14th in 19:32) and Max Sottos (23rd in 20:49.) In
case you were counting that was FOUR Maple Leafs earning a highly coveted Top 20 Finisher
Medal with their 5th man only 3 places away. Great Stufflll Not far behind were: Kyle Lievens
(25th in 21:36); Simon Anderson (47th in 25:54); and Jason Blick (49th in 26:04.) Needless to
say, the future for Geneseo XC looks AWESOME!!!

The sophomore boys placed a solid 3rd as a team. They were led by William Plumley (17:19 in
2nd) who had the Leafs fastest time on the day. Joining him in the Top 20 were Rafe Morrison
(11th in 18:22) and Lucas Nicke (15th in 19:03) as each man earned "hardware". Closing out the
Leafs' scoring were Ricardo Chavez-Sanchez (24th in 20:06) and Tanner Burgett (36th in 23:08.)
The team only lined up five men so everyone was a "scorer” meaning every place they could grab
was HUGE! This is a special group and each man ran an inspired race. The team only finished
behind Iowa powers Pleasant Valley and Bettendorf. Well done, Men!!!

The combined Junior and Senior race took off at 9:45 a.m. sharp. Only four feams cracked 100
points and the Leafs totaled 93 points to barely miss 3rd place. The feam was led by: Neo Colter
(6th in 18:00); Colby Rapps (11th in 18:27); and Spencer Lindstrom (13th in 18:56) as each man
cracked the Top 20 to earn some highly coveted individual "hardware”. Not far behind were: Ky
Ariano (29th in 21:06); Will Sammons (34th in 22:07); Hayes Murphy (37th in 22:53); Will
McKelvain (38th in 22:55); and Jacob Jorgensen (45th in 24:03.) It was awesome to see how
focused each man was. There is something extra special about racing on your home course and
that was on display in each of "da Leafs” as they dug deep as they raced before their home
crowd.

Last up were our Seniors who were racing with only 4 men and were forced to score a "ghost
runner” as their 5th scorer. The team fought hard and placed an impressive 5th in the Senior
Division despite scoring that "ghost runner”. A ghost runner is a term that is used fo complete
team scoring if a team doesn't field a "full scoring 5". If there are 50 runners in the field, the
first "ghost runner" would be scored as 51 for All feams needing one. If a team only fielded 3
runners they would score a 51 and 52 for their 4th and 5th runners. Leading the Leafs were
the Rizzo Twinkies as they both grabbed Top 20 Finisher Medals as Andrew placed 11th in 18:19
while Peter placed 20th in 19:32. Not far behind were fellow Seniors Nathan Carroll (27th in
20:14) and Luke Sebastian (36th in 21:17.)

When all the "dust" had settled, the Leafs had placed 3rd overall in the Boys Division behind
Iowa heavyweights Pleasant Valley and Bettendorf. Those schools didn't compete in the Girls
Division so when the boys team total was added to the Lady Leafs 2nd place total, their combined
point total of 577 points claimed the overall GOLD! Pretty cool stuff. On the day, 195 boys and
76 girls had crossed the finish line. That's pretty good numbers for an invitational with 7 girls
teams and 9 boys teams. We hope more teams will join the fun next year. A special thanks
goes out to everyone who helped pull this meet off. From the course set-up, booster club sales,
girls signs, course officials, efc...THANK YOU!



NEO COLTER led

race at Richmond Hill.

Photo by. Chris Steele :

‘Continued from B1

Plumley has been the top finisher from
Geneseo to start the season, and he’s seen
enough from the team this year to be think-
ing about a state berth.

“We just need to make sure everyone is
trying as hard as they can and that nobody is
slacking off or giving each other grief about
times that are bad,” Plumley said. “We just
need to keep persevering to achieve all of
our goals.”

Geneseo’s Rafe Morrison came in ninth

place in 18:22.5, and Lucas Nicke finished
15th in 19:03.1.

The Leafs’ Ricky Chavez ran down 24th
in 20:06.3, and Tanner Burgett finished 36th
in23:08.5.

In the junior race, Geneseo’s Neo Colter
led the way with a sixth-place finish in
18:00.7, and the Leafs finished fourth in the
team race. ‘

Geneseo’s Colby Rapps ran down 11th in

18:27.8, and Spencer Lindstrom finished

13th in 18:56.4.

By CHRIS STEELE
Republic Sports Editor
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m competition.

" The Leafs’ Ky Ariano came in 29th place
in 21:06.5, and Will Sammons finished in
34th place in 22:07.0. :
Geneseo’s Hayes Murphy landed in 37th
place in 22:53.2, and Will McClevain fin-
ished in 38th place in 22:55.5. ;

The Leafs’ Jacob Jorgensen captured 45th
place in 24:03.6.

With the Maple Leafs having a strong run-
ner pacing each grade class, Geneseo’s
Colter believes the team should have high
expectation for this season.

“We haven’t made to state as a team in

quite a while,” Colter said. “That’s been our |
‘main goal to take baby steps on the way to |

the championship season.”

In the senior class race, Geneseo’s Andrew
Rizzo led the way with an 11th place finish
in 18:19.4, and the Leafs finished fifth in the
team standings.

Peter Rizzo came in 20th place in 19:32.6,
and Nathan Carroll finished 27th in 20:14.3.

The Leafs’ Luke Sebastian landed in 36th
place with a time of 21:17 4.

The Geneseo boys’ cross country
| team finished runner-up in the freshmen |
race and combined with the girls’ team
| to win the overall team title at Rich-
| mond Hill in Geneseo on Sept. 15.
|  With each class year racing as a sep-
arate team, the Geneseo boys’ four
grade classes.combined to finish third.

In the freshmen race, Justin Johnson
won the individual title in 17:31.2, and
Malakai Schaad ran down fifth place in

The Leafs’ Isaac Kuster came in ninth
place in 19:07.1, and Bode Neff fin-

Geneseo’s Max Sottos landed 23rd in
20:49.8, and Kyle Lievens finished in

The Leafs’ Simon Anderson came in
47th place in 25:54.9, and Jason Blick

In the sophomore race, Gene_seo’s
William Plumley finished runner-up in
; ® 17:19.4, and the Leafs finished third in

upperclassmen WILLIAM PLUMLEY led thg ITeafs i : : &
with a sixth-place finish in the junior sophomore squad as he finished

runner-up at the Geneseo Invitational. See MAFLE LEAFS ?age B3




Date: 9/15/18

Site: Richmond Hill Park in Geneseo

Conditions: Daytime high of 91° with light winds. HOT

Racing Distance: 2.95 miles (new course)

Team Finish: Overall Combined: 1st Place; Overall Boys: 3rd Place;

Seniors: 5th; Juniors: 4th; Sophomores: 3rd; Freshmen: 2nd
TIME |ATHLETE PLACE | RACE |1-MILE|2-MILE
1 17:19 [William Plumley 2 10 5:39 | 11:31
2 17:31 |Justin Johnson 1 9 5:41 | 11:42
3 18:00 {Neo Colter 6 11 5:56 | 12:02
4 18:19 [Andrew Rizzo 11 12 6:08 | 12:17
5 18:22 |Rafe Morrison 11 10 6:11 | 12:22
6 18:27 |Colby Rapps 11 11 6:02 | 12:25
7 18:40 |Malakai Schaad 5 9 6:00 | 12:44
8 | 18:56 [Spencer Lindstrom 13 11 6:07 | 12:40 |
9 19:03 |[Lucas Nicke 15 10 6:03 | 12:44
10 | 19:07 |Isaac Kuster 9 9 6:06 | 12:46
11 | 19:32 [Peter Rizzo 20 12 6:20 | 13:04
12 | 19:32 [Bode Neff 14 9 6:32 | 12:36
13 | 20:06 |Ricardo Chavez-Sanchez 24 10 6:42 | 13:32
14 | 20:14 |Nathan Carroll 27 12 6:09 | 13:19
15 | 20:49 |Max Sottos 23 9 6:30 | 13:58
16 | 21:06 |Ky Ariano 29 11 6:50 | 13:585
17 | 21:17 |Luke Sebastian 36 12 7:14 | 14:36
18 | 21:36 [Kyle Lievens 25 9 6:33 | 14:13
19 | 22:07 |Will Sammons 34 11 6:49 | 14:40
20 | 22:53 |Hayes Murphy 37 11 7:14 | 15:09
21 | 22:55 |Will McKelvain 38 11 7:16 | 15:03
22 | 23:08 |Tanner Burgett 36 10 7:03 | 15:03
23 | 24:03 |Jacob Jorgensen 45 11 7:23 | 15:39
24 | 25:54 |Simon Anderson 47 9 8:45 | 17:30
25 | 26:08 |Jason Blick 49 9 8:47 | 17:30
DNC |Andrew Burke-09 Medical
Jared Erdman-12 Conflict
Luke Henkhaus-11 Conflict
Ethan Saucedo-11 Conflict
Kyle State-11 Conflict




17:31 |Freshman Race Leader 1 9 5:41 | 11:42
17:09 [Sophomore Race Leader 1 10 ?7? ?77?
17:13 [Junior Race Leader 1 11 277 27?7
16:43 |Senior Race Leader 1 12 5:32 277

Geneseo Spread

1-5: 1:03

1-7:1:21

1-10: 1:48




Geneseo High School Inv

Girls Combined 9th

Davenport West 70
Geneseo 79
LaSalle-Peru 95
Ottawa 102
Sterling 78
Streator 116
United Township 58
Boys Combined 9th

Bettendorf 85
Davenport West 173
Geneseo 52
LaSalle-Peru 237
Ottawa 228
Pleasant Valley 36
Sterling 131
Streator 271
United Township 156
Overall Combined Girls

Davenport West 293
Geneseo 205
LaSalle-Peru 336
Ottawa 374
Sterling 199
Streator 357

United Township 291

9.15.2018

10th 11th 12th

65
32
53
65
37
55
65

10th

69
195

86
148
208

28
138
190
211

Boys

651
372
705
823
512
788
630

92
58
115
140
26
106
120

11th
87
190
93
170
203
53
169
127
72

66
36
73
67
58
80
48

12th
89
93
141
150
184
66
74
200
191

Total

293
205
336
374
199
357
291

Total
330
651
372
705
823
i83
512
788
630

Total

944
577
1041
1197
711
1145
921
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Race Date
September 15, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1 1098
2 2 1229
3 3 1123
4 4 1216
5 5 1114
6 6 1052
7 7 1228
8 8 1276
9 9 1100
10 10 983
11 11 1181
12 12 1188
13 13 1019
14 14 1106
15 15 1206
16 16 995
17 17 965
18 18 1225
19 19 1004
20 20 973
21 21 1261
22 22 966
23 23 1116
24 24 1038
25 25 1101
26 26 1205
27 27 1219
28 28 1182
29 29 1002
30 30 1277
31 31 1201
32 32 1006
33 33 971
34 34 978
35 35 1262
36 36 980
37 37 1272
38 38 1157
39 39 1143
40 40 1051
41 41 1273
42 42 1043
43 43 972
44 44 1046
45 45 1198
46 46 1289

Justin Johnson
Tarun Vedula
Ryan Hartman
Parker Paulson
Malakai Schaad
Logan Veloz
Ryan Vance
Cameron Taylor
Isaac Kuster
Thomas Hughes
Ethan Belby
Rocco D'Antico
Jayden Nguyen
Bode Neff
Austin Kelsch
Robert Schwan
Finley Bagby
Vince Tarpein
Patrick DeVine
Walter Blackmon
Isaac Halverson
Paxton Bagby
Max Sottos

Josh Allen

Kyle Lievens
Sam Jones
Benson Richards
Matt Bender
Luke Wiley
Brayden Veriede
Gleb Holting
Nickolas Gibson
Nathan Berg
John Duncan
Dylan Howard
Peter Evans
Owen Maxwell
Duncan Perry
Dillen Bailey
Noah Van Damme
Scott McPhillips
Dylan Karenke
Alex Berkenbosh
Josh Mottet

Leo Haan
Trevor Mitts

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Geneseo XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Freshmen Boys

Team Age
9 Geneseo High

10 Pleasant Valley HS
4 LaSalle Peru

10 Pleasant Valley HS
9 Geneseo High

2 East Moline United
10 Pleasant Valley HS
11 Sterling High

9 Geneseo High

8 Bettendorf

10 Pleasant Valley HS
10 Pleasant Valley HS
1 Davenport West

9 Geneseo High

10 Pleasant Valley HS
8 Bettendorf

8 Bettendorf

10 Pleasant Valley HS
Davenport West
Bettendorf

Sterling High
8 Bettendorf

9 Geneseo High

2 East Moline United
9 Geneseo High
10 Pleasant Valley HS
10 Pleasant Valley HS
10 Pleasant Valley HS
8 Bettendorf
11 Sterling High
10 Pleasant Valley HS
1 Davenport West

8 Bettendorf

8 Bettendorf
11 Sterling High

8 Bettendorf -

11 Sterling High

5 Ottawa (Twp) High
5 Ottawa (Twp) High
East Moline United
Sterling High
East Moline United
Bettendorf

East Moline United
Pleasant Valley HS
Streator High

it
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o 3
- N

-
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1

Time Pace
17:31.2  5:50/M
17:50.7  5:57/M
17:50.9  5:57/M
17:55.7  5:58/M
18:40.0 6:13/M
18:40.7 6:13/M
18:55.6  6:18/M
19:01.4  6:20/M
19:07.1 6:22/M
19:07.5 6:22/M
19:22.5  6:27/M
19:26.0 6:29/M
19:26.0 6:29/M
19:32.8 6:31/M
19:35.4  6:32/M
19:68.3  6:39/M
20:04.6 6:41/M
20:12.1 6:44/M
20:12.9  6:44/M
20:29.4  6:50/M
20:37.3  6:52/M
20:40.3  6:53/M
20:49.8 6:56/M
21:12.0  7:04/M
21:36.1 7:12IM
21:38.5 7:13IM
21:39.1 7:13/IM
21:39.5  7:13/M
22:00.6  7:20/M
22:07.7  T7:22IM
22:10.7  7:23IM
22:17.6  7:26/M
22:20.0 7:27/IM
22:24.0 7:28/M
22:52.5  7:37/M
22:52.7  T7:37IM
23:20.7  7:47/IM
23:28.7  T7:49/M
23:30.9  7:50/M
24:05.2  8:02/M
24:25.3  8:08/M
24:34.2  811/M
24:39.5  8:13/M
24:54.8  8:18/M
25:05.4  8:22/M
25:15.5  8:25/M

09/15/2018 10:10:52



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
58
59
60
57
58
59

1088
11565
1090
1156
1290
1021
1148
1163
1253
1150

Simon Anderson
Ryan Nelson
Jason Blick
Dominic Nero
Michael Montiel
Kyler Sparks

lan Decker
Zach Swart
Brendan Benters
Dakota Frederick
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2
Ghost Number 3
Ghost Number 4
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2
Ghost Number 3

Geneseo XC |nvite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Freshmen Boys

Team

TN OO O ©

N~NNDABRADMD O

Geneseo High
Ottawa (Twp) High
Geneseo High
Ottawa (Twp) High
Streator High
Davenport West
Ottawa (Twp) High
Ottawa (Twp) High
Sterling High
Ottawa (Twp) High
Davenport West
LaSalle Peru
LaSalle Peru
LaSalle Peru
LaSalle Peru
Streator High
Streator High
Streator High

:

09/15/2018 10:10:52

Time Pace
25:54.9  8:38/M
25:56.4  8:39/M
26:08.4  8:43/M
26:16.2  8:45/M
26:18.3  8:46/M
26:36.4  8:52/M
26:51.1 8:57/M
29:17.0  9:46/M
29:48.4  9:56/M
29:50.2  9:57/M
29:50.2

. 29:50.2
29:50.2
29:50.2
29:50.2
29:50.2
29:50.2
29:50.2



Race Date Leneseo AL Invite

September 15, 2018 Final Team Results

Boys

Freshmen Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 10 Pleasant Valley HS Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 36 Average Time: 18:42.1
1 1229 Tarun Vedula 2 2 17:50.7 17:50.7 0:00.0
2 1216 Parker Paulson 4 6 17:55.7 35:46.4 0:04.9
3 1228 Ryan Vance 7 13 18:55.6 54:42.1 1:04.8
4 1181 Ethan Belby 11 24 19:22.5  1:14:04.7 1:31.7
5 1188 Rocco D'Antico 12 36 19:26.0  1:33:30.7 1:35.2
6 1206 Austin Kelsch (15) (51) 19:35.4  1:53:06.2 1:44.6
7 1225 Vince Tarpein (18) (69) 20:12.1 2:13:18.3 2:21.3
8 1205 Sam Jones (26) (95) 21:38.5  2:34:56.8 3:47.7
9 1219 Benson Richards (27) (122) 21:39.1  2:56:36.0 3:48.3
10 1182 Matt Bender (28) (150) 21:39.5  3:18:15.6 3:48.7
11 1201 Gleb Holting (31) (181) 22:10.7  3:40:26.4 4:20.0
12 1198 Leo Haan (45) (226) 25:05.4  4:05:31.8 7:14.6
Team- 9 Geneseo High School Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):52 Average Time: 19:08.2
1 1098 Justin Johnson 1 1 17:31.2 17:31.2 0:00.0
2 1114 Malakai Schaad 5 6 18:40.0 36:11.2 1:08.8
3 1100 Isaac Kuster 9 15 19:07.1 55:18.4 1:35.9
4 1106 -Bode Neff 14 29 19:32.8  1:14:51.2 2:01.6
5 1116 Max Sottos 23 52 20:49.8  1:35:41.1 3:18.6
6 1101 Kyle Lievens (25) (77) 21:36.1 1:87:17.2 4:04.9
7 1088 Simon Anderson (47) (124) 25:549  2:23:12.1 8:23.7
8 1090 Jason Blick (49) (173) 26:08.4  2:49:20.5 8:37.2
Team - 8 Bettendorf Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):85 Average Time: 20:04.0
1 983 Thomas Hughes 10 10 19:07.5 19:07.5 0:00.0
2 995 Robert Schwan 16 26 19:58.3 39:05.8 0:50.8
3 965 Finley Bagby 17 43 20:04.6 59:10.4 0:57.1
4 973 Walter Blackmon 20 63 20:29.4  1:19:39.9 1:21.9
5 966 Paxton Bagby 22 85 20:40.3  1:40:20.2 1:32.8
6 1002 Luke Wiley (29) (114) 22:006  2:02:20.9 2:53.1
7 971 Nathan Berg (33) (147) 22:20.0 2:24:40.9 3:12.5
8 978 John Duncan (34) (181) 22:24.0 2:47:04.9 3:16.5
9 980 PeterEvans (36) (217) 22:52.7  3:09:57.7 3:45.2
10 972 Alex Berkenbosh (43) (260) 24:39.5  3:34:37.2 5:32.0

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

09/15/2018 09:56:22



Race Date

September 15, 2018

Bib No

Geneseo AU Invite

Final Team Results

Boys

Freshmen Boys

Name Age

Team -

11 Sterling High School

Team Score (places): 131

1276
1261
1277
1262
1272
1273
1253

~NOoO o WON -

Team -

Cameron Taylor
Isaac Halverson
Brayden Veriede
Dylan Howard
Owen Maxwell
Scott McPhillips
Brendan Benters

2 East Moline United

Team Score (places): 156

1052
1038
1051
1043
1046

abh WwN =

Team -

Logan Veloz

Josh Allen

Noah Van Damme
Dylan Karenke
Josh Mottet

1 Davenport West

Team Score (places): 173

1019
1004
1006
1021

AP WON =

Team -

Jayden Nguyen
Patrick DeVine
Nickolas Gibson
Kyler Sparks
Ghost Number 1

5 Ottawa (Twp) High School

Team Score (places):228

1157
1143
11565
1156
1148
1163
1150

~N O o WN -

Team -

Duncan Perry
Dillen Bailey
Ryan Nelson
Dominic Nero
lan Decker

Zach Swart
Dakota Frederick

4 LaSalle Peru

Team Score (places):237

11123

Ryan Hartman

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall
Place

21
30
35
37

(41)
(59)

24
40
42
44

13
19
32
52
57

38
39
48
50
63
(54)
(56)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:35.9

8
29
59
94

131

(172)

(227)

19:01.4
20:37.3
22:07.7
22:52.5
23:20.7
24:25.3
29:48.4

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 22:41.4

6
30
70

112
156

18:40.7
21:12.0
24:05.2
24:34.2
24:54.8

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 0:00.0

13
32
64
116
173

19:26.0
20:12.9
22:17.6
26:36.4
29:50.2

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 25:12.7

38
77
125
175
228
(282)
(338)

23:28.7
23:30.9
25:56.4
26:16.2
26:51.1
29:17.0
29:50.2

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 2:42:37 .4

3

17:50.9

19:01.4

39:38.7
1:01:46.5
1:24:39.0
1:47:59.7
2:12:25.1
2:42:13.6

18:40.7
39:62.7
1:03:58.0
1:28:32.3
1:63:27.1

19:26.0
39:39.0
1:01:56.6
1:28:33.0

23:28.7

46:59.6
1:12:56.1
1:39:12.3
2:06:03.4
2:35:20.5
3:05:10.7

17:50.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:35.9
3:06.3
3:51.1
4:19.3
5:23.9
10:47.0

0:00.0
2:31.2
5:24.5
5:53.4
6:14.0

0:00.0
0:46.8
2:51.5
7:10.3
10:24.1

0:00.0
0:02.1
2:27.6
2:47.5
3:22.3
5:48.3
6:21.5

0:00.0

09/15/2018 09:56:23



Race Date

Septémber 15, 2018

Place Score Bib No Name
47 47 Ghost Number 2
48 48 Ghost Number 3
49 49 ‘Ghost Number 4
50 46 Ghost Number 1
51 47 Ghost Number 2
52 48 Ghost Number 3
53 46 Ghost Number 1
54 47 Ghost Number 2
55 46 Ghost Number 1
56 47 Ghost Number 2

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Geneseo XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Sophomore Boys

Team

Davenport West
Davenport West
Davenport West
East Moline United
East Moline United
East Moline United
Ottawa (Twp) High
Ottawa (Twp) High
Sterling High
Sterling High

Age

Time Pace

29:47.3
29:47.3
29:47.3
29:47.3
29:47.3
29:47.3
29:47.3
29:47.3
29:47.3
29:47.3

09/15/2018 10:11:22



Race Date

‘September 15, 2018

Bib No

Name

Geneseo XC Invite

" Final Team Results

Age

Team - 10 Pleasant Valley HS
Team Score (places):28

1226
1185
1187
1189
1183
1211
1186
1197
1208
1192
1178
1204

0 ~NOO O, ODN =

S
N = O ©

Team -

Grant Tebbe
Kalen Bunch
Rafay Cheema
Shakir Davis
Nathan Boleyn
Sam McGrath
Shubham Chauhan
Jake Gneiting
Jacob Knepp
Bryce Farmer
Rohan Abernathy
Owen Jones

8 Bettendorf

Team Score (places):69

990
1003
989
991
984
981
982
967
3480

O 00 N O O b~ WN =

Team -

1108
1104
1107
1094
1091

a b ON =

Team -

Team Score (places):138

1 1257
2 1256
3 1268

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Nick Moore

Carter Wolf

Trey Miller

Layton Pribyl
Nicholas Jennings
Aidan Goerdt
Conner Good

Ben Baker

Alex Adame

9 Geneseo High School
Team Score (places):86

William Plumley
Rafe Morrison
Lucas Nicke
Ricky Chavez
Tanner Burgett

11 Sterling High School

Javon Bruce
Sam Brown
Ben Larkey

Boys

Sophomore Boys

Overall
Place

UL L U= N
Sl o Noe bW

N
N

N
~
2 Jd8 oL L L

A~ N~~~ o~ —~
N

w
g

12
16
17
23
(26)
(31)
(32)
(39)

©

24
36

11
14
20

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 17:55.8

3
7

13
20
28
(38)
(56)
(75)
(96)
(118)
(145)
(179)

17:28.3
17:29.6
18:09.3
18:15.6
18:16.0
18:30.2
19:30.0
19:30.0
19:30.6
19:31.3
20:37.2
22:02.2

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 18:46.1

1
13
29
46
69

(99)

(126)

(158)

(197)

17:09.0
18:38.9
19:05.3
19:20.6
19:36.5
20:26.0
21:36.3
21:55.4
23:31.3

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:36.0

2
11
26
50
86

17:19.4
18:22.5
19:03.1
20:06.3
23:08.5

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 43:02.6

1
25
45

18:36.0
18:46.1
19:30.6

17:28.3

34:57.9

53:07.2
1:11:22.9
1:29:39.0
1:48:09.2
2:07:39.2
2:27:09.2
2:46:39.9
3:06:11.3
3:26:48.5
3:48:50.7

17:09.0
35:48.0
54:53.3
1:14:13.9
1:33:50.5
1:54:16.5
2:15:52.8
2:37:48.2
3:01:19.6

17:19.4
35:41.9
54:45.1
1:14:51.4

1:38:00.0¢

18:36.0
37:22.2
56:52.8

Time

Back

0:00.0
0:01.2
0:40.9
0:47.3
0:47.7
1:01.8
2:01.6
2:01.6
2:02.3
2:02.9
3:08.8
4:33.9

0:00.0
1:29.9
1:56.2
2:11.6
2:27.4
3:17.0
4:27.2
4:46.3
6:22.3

0:00.0
1:03.1
1:43.7
2:46.9
5:49.1

0:00.0
0:10.1
0:54.6

09/15/2018 09:57:24



Race Date
September 15,

Bib No

2018

Geneseo AU Invite

Final Team Results

Name Age

Team -

4
5

Team -

Boys

Sophomore Boys

Overall
Place

11 Sterling High School
Team Score (places): 138 '

Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2

4 LaSalle Peru

Team Score (places): 148

1119
1127
1126
1124
1120

a b~ WN -

Team -

Jack Brittin
Het Patel
Jon Lemmer
Ty Hrovat
Jacob Foster

7 Streator High School

Team Score (places): 190

1295
1282
1286
1294
1297

a b wWN =

Team -

Joey Pawelczyk
Ethan Darrow
Wilinski Josh
Kevin Parr
Kevin Ridge

1 Davenport West

Team Score (places): 195

1010

’
2
3
4
5
Team -

1 1145
2 1152
3 1159
4
5

Jackson Hessel

Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2
Ghost Number 3
Ghost Number 4

46
47

13
25
30
35
45

33
37
38
40
42

46
47
48
49

5 Ottawa (Twp) High School
Team Score (places):208

Ethan Chapman
Drew Hood
Ben Phillips
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

28
43
44
46
47

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 43:02.6

91
138

29:47.3
29:47.3

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 22:30.2

13
38
68
103
148

18:45.4
20:19.6
21:34.5
22:04.2
29:47.3

Finish Position- 6 .
Average Time: 23:34.8

33
70
108
148
190

21:57.6
23:25.7
23:29.2
24:11.7
24:49.6

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 2:42:28.0

5
51
98

146
195

17:43.9
29:47.3
29:47.3
29:47.3
29:47.3

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 43:02.6

28
71
115
161
208

21:03.6
24:57.5
28:38.5
29:47.3
29:47.3

29:47.3

18:45.4

139:05.0
1:00:39.6
1:22:43.8
1:52:31.2

21:57.6
45:23.4
1:08:52.6
1:33:04.3
1:57:54.0

17:43.9

29:47.3
59:34.7
1:29:22.0

21:03.6
46:01.2
1:14:39.7

29:47.3

Time
Back

11:11.3
11:11.3

0:00.0
1:34.2
2:491
3:18.7
11:01.9

0:00.0
1:28.0
1:31.5
2:14.0
2:51.9

0:00.0
12:03.4
12:03.4
12:03.4
12:03.4

0:00.0
3:63.8
7:34.9
8:43.7
8:43.7

09/15/2018 09:57:24



Geneseo XC Invite

Race Date
September 15, 2018 ' Final Team Results
Boys
Sophomore Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 2 East Moline United Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):211 Average Time: 1:18:45.4
1 1039 Noel Alonzo 29 29 21:30.6 21:30.6 0:00.0
2 1041 Aydin Copas 41 70 24:29.8 46:00.5 2:59.1
3 Ghost Number 1 46 116 29:47.3 8:16.6
4 Ghost Number 2 47 163 29:47.3 29:47.3 8:16.6
5 Ghost Number 3 48 211 29:47.3 59:34.7 8:16.6
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 3 09/15/2018 09:57:24



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1 1053
2 2 976
3 3 1125
4 4 1047
5 5 999
6 6 1095
7 K¢ 1207
8 8 1223
9 9 1193
10 10 1293
11 11 1109
12 12 1275
13 13 1102
14 14 1195
15 16 1180
16 16 1265
17 17 1049
18 18 1224
19 19 1005
20 20 969
21 21 1013
22 22 1129
23 23 1040
24 24 11863
25 25 1281
26 26 1283
27 27 1037
28 28 993
29 29 1089
30 30 1191
31 31 1284
32 32 988
33 33 1179
34 34 1112
35 35 1288
36 36 1001
37 37 1105
38 38 1103
39 39 1154
40 40 1280
41 41 1149
42 42 1270
43 43 985
44 44 1292
45 45 1099
46 46 1122

James Wright
Kyler Castro
Logan Johnson
Roberto Munoz
Jonny Swarm
Neo Colter

Kyle Knedler
Mitchell Strobbe
Jimmy Feeney
Rafael Pantoja
Colby Rapps
Dillon Nitz
Spencer Lindstrom
Cooper Frakes
Tommy Ashby
Sam Janssen
Ben Rhodes
Adrian Swanson
Mason Dunn
Dylan Baltazor
Anton Kordick
Matthew Robinson
Elijah Bohnstengel
Mike Murphy

Tre Bowman
Dalton Dean
Rashid Adam
Aaron Roehr

Ky Ariano
Braxton Farmer
Xavier Dean
Cullen McDermott
Ashish Abraham
Will Sammons
Coltin Mesarchik
Tyler Thomsen
Hayes Murphy
Will McClevain
Keegan Nagle
Enrique Berryhill
Keegan Fleming
Kevin Lemus
Nikko Kenyon
Miguel Pantoja
Jacob Jorgensen
Matthew George

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Geneseo XC Invite
‘Overall Finish List

Boys

Junior Boys

Team

T NOI®©®©®ONO3ONDO©ONNNOND 05N

-
N

H O N

Age
East Moline United
Bettendorf

LaSalle Peru

East Moline United
Bettendorf
Geneseo High
Pleasant Valley HS
Pleasant Valley HS
Pleasant Valley HS
Streator High
Geneseo High
Sterling High
Geneseo High
Pleasant Valley HS
Pleasant Valley HS
Sterling High

East Moline United
Pleasant Valley HS
Davenport West
Bettendorf
Davenport West
LaSalle Peru

East Moline United
Ottawa (Twp) High
Streator High
Streator High

East Moline United
Bettendorf
Geneseo High
Pleasant Valley HS
Streator High
Bettendorf
Pleasant Valley HS
Geneseo High
Streator High
Bettendorf
Geneseo High
Geneseo High
Ottawa (Twp) High
Streator High
Ottawa (Twp) High
Sterling High
Bettendorf

Streator High
Geneseo High
LaSalle Peru

1

Time Pace
17:13.3  5:44/M
17:32.3  5:51/M
17:35.0  5:52/M
17:41.4  5:54/M
17:42.6  5:54/M
18:00.7  6:00/M
18:13.2  6:04/M
18:23.7 6:08/M
18:23.8  6:08/M
18:25.7  6:08/M
18:27.8  6:09/M
18:44.4  6:15/M
18:56.4  6:19/M
18:56.7 6:19/M
19:00.4  6:20/M
19:00.6  6:20/M
19:18.1  6:26/M
19:21.9  6:27/M
19:27.3  6:29/M
19:28.0  6:29/M
19:41.4  6:34/M
19:43.6  6:34/M
19:44.0 6:35/M
19:47.5 6:36/M
20:02.3 6:41/M
20:12.2  6:44/M
20:39.4  6:53/M
21:02.7 7:01/M
21:06.5 7:02/M
21:12.4  7:04/M
21:24.2  7:08/M
21:48.5 7:16/M
21:567.7  7:19/M
22:07.0 7:22/M
22:20.1 7:27IM
22:30.2  7:30/M
22:563.2  7:38/M
22:55.5  7:38/M
22:57.1 7:39/M
23:02.4  7:41/M
23:13.4  T7:44/M
23:14.4  T7:45/M
23:42.3  7:54/M
23:51.3  7:57/M
24:03.6 8.01/M
24:20.3  8:07/M

09/15/2018 10:30:01



Race Date

September 15, 2018

Place Score Bib No Name

47 47 1221 Calder Skaar

48 48 1291 Aldair Moreno

49 49 Ghost Number 1
50 50 Ghost Number 2
51 51 Ghost Number 3
52 49 Ghost Number 1
53 50 Ghost Number 2
54 49 Ghost Number 1
55 50 Ghost Number 2
56 49 Ghost Number 1
57 50 Ghost Number 2

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Geneseo XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Junior Boys

Team Age
10 Pleasant Valley HS

7

(&2 TS » T N -G G G |

11
11

Streator High
Davenport West
Davenport West
Davenport West
LaSalle Peru
LaSalle Peru
Ottawa (Twp) High
Ottawa (Twp) High
Sterling High
Sterling High

Time Pace

24:30.2  8:10/M
26:10.0 8:43/M
26:10.0
26:10.0
26:10.0
26:10.0
26:10.0
26:10.0
26:10.0
26:10.0
26:10.0

09/15/2018 10:30:01



Geneseo XC Invite

Race Date
September 15,2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Junior Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 10 Pleasant Valley HS Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):53 Average Time: 18:35.6
1 1207 Kyle Knedler 7 7 18:13.2 18:13.2 0:00.0
2 1223 Mitchell Strobbe 8 15 18:23.7 36:36.9 0:10.4
3 1193 Jimmy Feeney 9 24 18:23.8 55:00.8 0:10.6
4 1195 Cooper Frakes 14 38 18:56.7  1:13:57.5 0:43.5
5 1180 Tommy Ashby 15 53 19:00.4  1:32:58.0 0:47.2
6 1224 Adrian Swanson (18) (71) 19:21.9  1:52:20.0 1.08.7
7 1191 Braxton Farmer (30) (101) 21:12.4  2:13:32.4 2:59.2
8 1179 Ashish Abraham (33) (134) 21:57.7  2:35:30.1 3:44.5
9 1221 Calder Skaar (47) (181) 24:30.2  3:00:00.4 6:17.0
Team - 2 East Moline United Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 72 Average Time: 18:55.2
1 1053 James Wright 1 1 17:13.3 17:13.3 0:00.0
2 1047 Roberto Munoz 4 5 17:41.4 34:54.7 0:28.1
3 1049 Ben Rhodes 17 22 19:18.1 54:12.9 2:04.8
4 1040 Elijah Bohnstengel 23 45 19:44.0 1:13:57.0 2:30.7
5 1037 Rashid Adam 27 72 20:39.4  1:34:36.4 3:26.1
Team - 8 Bettendorf Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):87 Average Time: 19:30.8
1 976 Kyler Castro 2 2 17:32.3 17:32.3 0:00.0
2 999 Jonny Swarm 5 7 17:42.6 35:15.0 0:10.3
3 969 Dylan Baltazor 20 27 19:28.0 54:43.0 1:55.6
4 993 Aaron Roehr 28 : 55 21:02.7 1:15:45.7 3:30.3
5 988 Cullen McDermott 32 87 21:48.5  1:37:34.3 4:16.1
6 1001 Tyler Thomsen (36) (123) 22:30.2  2:00:04.5 4:57.8
7 985 Nikko Kenyon (43) (166) 23:42.3  2:23:46.8 6:09.9
Team - 9 Geneseo High School Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):93 Average Time: 19:43.7
1 1095 Neo Colter 6 6 18:00.7 18:00.7 0:00.0 .
2 1109 Colby Rapps 11 17 18:27.8 36:28.5 0:27.0
3 1102 Spencer Lindstrom 13 30 18:56.4 55:25.0 0:55.6
4 1089 Ky Ariano 29 59 21:06.5 1:16:31.6 3:05.8
5 1112  Will Sammons 34 93 22:07.0 1:38:38.6 4:06.2
6 1105 Hayes Murphy (37) (130) 22:53.2  2:01:31.9 4:52.5
7 1103 Wil McClevain (38) (168) 22:55.5  2:24:27.4 4:54.7
8 1099 Jacob Jorgensen (45) (213) 24:03.6  2:48:31.1 6:02.8

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 09/15/2018 10:32:25



Raen Dala Geneseo XC Invite

September 15, 2018 Final Team Results

Boys
Junior Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 7 Streator High School Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):127 Average Time: 20:28.9
1 1293 Rafael Pantoja 10 10 18:25.7 18:25.7 0:00.0
.2 1281 Tre Bowman 25 35 20:02.3 38:28.0 1:36.6
3 1283 Dalton Dean 26 61 20:12.2 58:40.3 1:46.5
4 1284 Xavier Dean 31 92 21:242  1:20:04.5 2:58.5
5 1288 Coltin Mesarchik 35 127 22:201 1:42:24.7 3:54.4
6 1280 Enrique Berryhill (40) (167) 23:02.4  2:05:27.1 4:36.6
7 1292 Miguel Pantoja (44) (211) 23:51.3 2:29:118.4 5:25.6
8 1291 Aldair Moreno (48) (259) 26:10.0 2:55:28.4 7:44.2
Team - 11 Sterling High School Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 169 Average Time: 36:12.0
1 1275 Dillon Nitz 12 12 18:44.4 18:44.4 0:00.0
2 1265 Sam Janssen 16 28 19:00.6 37:45.0 0:16.1
3 1270 Kevin Lemus 42 70 23:14.4 1:00:59.4 4:29.9
4 Ghost Number 1 49 119 26:10.0 7:25.5
5 Ghost Number 2 50 169 26:10.0 26:10.0 7:25.5
Team - 4 LaSalle Peru Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):170 Average Time: 36:12.0
1 1125 Logan Johnson 3 3 17:35.0 17:35.0 0:00.0
2 1129 Matthew Robinson 22 25 19:43.6 37:18.6 2:08.5
3 1122 Matthew George 46 71 24:20.3  1:01:39.0 6:45.3
4 Ghost Number 1 49 120 26:10.0 ) 8:34.9
5 Ghost Number 2 50 170 26:10.0 26:10.0 8:34.9
Team - 1 Davenport West Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places): 190 Average Time: 1:04:24.0
1 1005 Mason Dunn 19 19 19:27.3 19:27.3 0:00.0
2 1013 Anton Kordick 21 40 19:41.4 39:08.8 0:14.0
3 Ghost Number 1 49 89 26:10.0 6:42.6
4 Ghost Number 2 50 139 26:10.0 26:10.0 6:42.6
5 Ghost Number 3 51 190 26:10.0 52:20.0 6:42.6
Team - 5 Ottawa (Twp) High School Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):203 Average Time: 36:12.0
1 1153 Mike Murphy 24 24 19:47.5 19:47.5 0:00.0
2 1154 Keegan Nagle 39 63 22:57 1 42:44.6 3:09.6

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

09/15/2018 10:32:25



Geneseo XC Invite

Race Date
September 15, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Junior Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 5 Ottawa (Twp) High School Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):203 Average Time: 36:12.0
3 1149 Keegan Fleming 41 104 =~ 23:13.4  1:05:58.1 3:25.9
4 Ghost Number 1 49 153 26:10.0 6:22.4
5 Ghost Number 2 50 203 26:10.0 26:10.0 6:22.4

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 3

09/15/2018 10:32:25



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

1

O ~NO O WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

1017

968
1130
1271

996
1007
1144
1022
1274
1200
1110
1199
1220
1258
1194
1222
1296
1269
1227
1111
1215
1045

974
1118

964
1196
1093
1128
1264
1267
1202
1184
1048

992
1018
1115

986
1263
1287
1158
1050
1212
1015
1146
1254
1147

Kameron Morgan
James Baker
Logan Schaefer
Mikio Martinez
Brendan Scott
Jordan Gravert
Noah Blakley
Brett Wisor
Isaiah Moorman
Cole Hanson
Andrew Rizzo
Andy Haberkorn

" Sammy Schuster

Hunter Carrell
Connor Flinn
Noah Streeter
Chase Ramon
Ruben Leal

Noah Vance
Peter Rizzo

Rian O'Hanlon
Darren Manion
Tyger Callahan
Connor Bean
Chris Arevalo
Trevor Glaum
Nathan Carroll
Jacob Pocivasek
Andrew lvarson
Carter Kenney
Shashank Inampudi
Nico Brousallian
Elijah Reyes
Logan Quick
Nicholas Nahnylida
Luke Sebastian
Patrick Markovich
Miguel Huaracha
James McGurk
Nolan Perry

Ray Rogers
Tristan McMillan
Kyle Mattson
Kaedon Cronkright
Conner Bland
Caleb Decker

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Geneseo XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Senior Boys

Team
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10

10

—_
o & b

JEEGETY
N - (o)

10
10

N TN 0 © = o

=

11

Age
Davenport West
Bettendorf

LaSalle Peru
Sterling High
Bettendorf
Davenport West
Ottawa (Twp) High
Davenport West
Sterling High
Pleasant Valley HS
Geneseo High
Pleasant Valley HS
Pleasant Valley HS
Sterling High
Pleasant Valley HS
Pleasant Valley HS
Streator High
Sterling High
Pleasant Valley HS
Geneseo High
Pleasant Valley HS
East Moline United
Bettendorf

LaSalle Peru
Bettendorf
Pleasant Valley HS
Geneseo High
LaSalle Peru
Sterling High
Sterling High
Pleasant Valley HS
Pleasant Valley HS
East Moline United
Bettendorf
Davenport West
Geneseo High
Bettendorf

Sterling High
Streator High
Ottawa (Twp) High
East Moline United
Pleasant Valley HS
Davenport West
Ottawa (Twp) High
Sterling High
Ottawa (Twp) High

1

Time Pace
16:43.5  5:34/M
16:563.3  5:38/M
17:21.8  547/M
17:24.0 5:48/M
17:37.9  5:52/M
17:39.4  5:53/M
17:42.2  5:54/M
17:47.3  5:56/M
17:55.7  5:58/M
17:55.7  5:58/M
18:19.4  6:06/M
18:26.3  6:09/M
18:29.9 6:10/M
19:03.1 6:21/M
19:08.3  6:23/M
19:12.4  6:24/M
19:14.0  6:25/M
19:14.4  6:25/M
19:17.9  6:26/M
19:32.6 6:31/M
19:33.2  6:31/M
19:34.3  6:31/M
19:44.9  6:35/M
19:45.3  6:35/M
19:456  6:35/M
20:14.1  6:45/M
20:14.3  6:45/M
20:21.1 6:47/M
20:31.2  6:50/M
20:34.0 6:51/M
20:38.7 6:53/M
20:48.5 6:56/M
21:03.0 7:01/M
21:10.5  7:03/M
21:16.3  7:05/M
21:17.4  7:06/M
21:17.8  7:06/M
21:36.9  7:12/M
22:04.9 T7:21/M
22:15.8  7:25/M
23:08.2 7:43/M
23:21.9  7:47/M
25:10.5  8:23/M
25:19.8  8:26/M
26:03.6  841/M
30:38.6 10:13/M

09/15/2018 10:30:38



Race Date

September 15, 2018

Place Score Bib No Name
47 47 Ghost Number 1
48 48 Ghost Number 2
49 47 Ghost Number 1
50 48 Ghost Number 2
51 47 Ghost Number 1
52 47 Ghost Number 1
53 48 Ghost Number 2
54 49 Ghost Number 3
55 47 Ghost Number 1

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Geneseo XC Invite
- Overall Finish List

Boys

Senior Boys

Team

N

O NN ~N OB BN

East Moline United
East Moline United
LaSalle Peru
LaSalle Peru
Ottawa (Twp) High
Streator High
Streator High
Streator High
Geneseo High

Age

Time

Pace

30:38.6
30:38.6
30:38.6
30:38.6
30:38.6
30:38.6
30:38.6
30:38.6
30:38.6

09/15/2018 10:30:38



ICIeStcU AU TTIVILE

Race Date
September 15, 2018 ' Final Team Results
Boys
Senior Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 10 Pleasant Valley HS Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places):66 Average Time: 18:38.5
1 1200 Cole Hanson 10 10 17:65.7  17:55.7 0:00.0
2 1199 Andy Haberkorn 12 22 18:26.3 36:22.1 0:30.6
3 1220 Sammy Schuster 13 35 18:29.9 54:52 .1 0:34.1
4 1194 Connor Flinn 15 50 19:08.3  1:14:00.4 1:12.5
5 1222 Noah Streeter 16 66 19:12.4 1:33:12.9 1:16.7
6 1227° Noah Vance (19) (85) 19:17.9 1:562:30.8 1:22.1
7 1215 Rian O'Hanlon (21) (106) 19:33.2  2:12:04.1 1:37.4
8 1196 Trevor Glaum (26) (132) 20:14.1 2:32:18.2 2:18.3
9 1202 Shashank Inampudi (31) ' (163) 20:38.7  2:52:57.0 2:42.9
10 1184 Nico Brousallian (32) (195) 20:485 313455 2:52.7
11 1212 Tristan McMillan (42) (237) 23:21.9  3:37.074 5:26.1
Team -, 11 Sterling High School Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):74 Average Time: 18:49.7
1 1271 Mikio Martinez 4 4 17:24.0 17:24.0 0:00.0
2 1274 |Isaiah Moorman 9 13 17:55.7 35:19.7 0:31.7
3 1258 Hunter Carrell ' 14 27 19:03.1 54:22.9 1:39.1
4 1269 Ruben Leal 18 45 19:14.4 1:13:37.4 1:50.3
5 1264 Andrew lvarson 29 74 20:31.2  1:34:08.6 3:07.2
6 1267 Carter Kenney (30) (104) 20:34.0 1:54:42.7 3:10.0
7 1263 Miguel Huaracha (38) (142) 21:36.9 2:16:19.6 4:12.9
8 1254 Conner Bland (45) (187) 26:03.6  2:42:23.3 8:39.6
Team - 8 Betiendorf Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):89 Average Time: 19:02.4
1 968 James Baker 2 2 16:53.3 16:53.3 0:00.0
2 996 Brendan Scott 5 7 17:37.9 34:31.2 0:44.5
3 974 Tyger Callahan 23 30 19:44.9 54:16.2 2:51.6
4 964 Chris Arevalo 25 55 19:45.6 1:14:01.9 2:52.3
5 992 Logan Quick 34 89 21:10.5 1:35:12.4 4:17.1
6 986 Patrick Markovich (37) (126) 21:17.8  1:56:30.3 4:24.5
Team - 1 Davenport West Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):93 Average Time: 19:43.4
1 1017 Kameron Morgan 1 1 16:43.5 16:43.5 0:00.0
2 1007 Jordan Gravert 6 7 17:39.4 34:23.0 0:55.8
3 1022 Brett Wisor 8 15 17:47.3 52:10.3 1:03.7
4 1018 Nicholas Nahnylida 35 50 21:16.3  1:13:26.7 4:32.8

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 09/15/2018 10:33:28



Race Date
September 15, 2018 -

Geneseo XU Invite
Final Team Results

Bib No Name Age

Team - 1 Davenport West
Team Score (places):93

5 1015 Kyle Mattson

Team- 9 Geneseo High School
Team Score (places): 141

1110
1111
1093
1116

abh WON =

Team -

Andrew Rizzo
Peter Rizzo
Nathan Carroll
Luke Sebastian
Ghost Number 1

4 LaSalle Peru

Team Score (places): 150

1 1130
2 1118
3 1128
4
5

Team -

Logan Schaefer
Connor Bean
Jacob Pocivasek
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2

5 Ottawa (Twp) High School

Team Score (places): 184

1144
1158
1146
1147

a b WON =

Team -

Noah Blakley
Nolan Perry
Kaedon Cronkright
Caleb Decker
Ghost Number 1

2 East Moline United

Team Score (places): 191

1045
1048
1050

g WN =

Team -

Darren Manion
Elijah Reyes
Ray Rogers
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2

7 Streator High School

Team Score (places):200

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Boys

Senior Boys

Overall
Place

43

11
20
27
36
47

24
28
47
48

40
44
46
47

22
33
41
47
48

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:43.4

93 25:10.5  1:38:37.2 8:26.9

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 0:00.0

11 18:19.4 18:19.4 0:00.0
31 19:32.6 37:52.0 1:13.2
58 20:14.3 58:06.3 1:54.9
94 21:17.4  1:19:23.8 2:58.0
141 30:38.6 12:19.2

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 36:53.2

3 17:21.8 17:21.8 0:00.0
27 19:45.3 37:07.2 2:23.5
55 20:21.1 57:28.3 2:59.2

102 30:38.6 13:16.7
150 30:38.6 30:38.6 13:16.7

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 0:00.0

7 17:42.2 17:42.2 0:00.0
47 22:15.8 39:58.0 4:33.6
91 25:19.8  1:05:17.9 7:37.6

137 30:38.6  1:35:56.5 12:56.4
184 30:38.6 12:56.4

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 36:53.2

22 19:34.3 19:34.3 0:00.0
55 21:03.0 40:37.3 1:28.6
96 23:08.2  1:03:45.5 3:33.9
143 30:38.6 11:04.2
191 30:38.6 30:38.6 11:04.2

Finish Position- 9

Average Time: 2:02:26.4

09/15/2018 10:33:29



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Geneseo XC Invite

Final Team Results

Bib No Name ~ Age

Team - 7 Streator High School
Team Score (places):200

1 1296 Chase Ramon

2 1287 James McGurk
3 Ghost Number 1
4 Ghost Number 2
5 Ghost Number 3

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Average Time: 2:02:26.4

19:14.0
22:04.9
30:38.6
30:38.6
30:38.6

Boys
Senior Boys
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 9

17 17
39 56
47 103
48 151
49 200

3

19:14.0 0:00.0
41:19.0 2:50.9
11:24.5

30:38.6 11:24.5
1:01:17.2 11:24.5

09/15/2018 10:33:29



